2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #8 - PMSC - May 11, 2019 - Results - PAX

Position

OVCoOoONOOTUA,WNH

Car#

64
109
42
711
555
92
11
66
39
112
59
5
186
86
72
10
24
16
15
110
78
430
19
40
12

159
14

Class
GS
STX
STR
STX
STU
STU
STX
STX
GS
STU
EM
STX
DS
DS
STR
STX
STH
STX
ES
SMF
STU
FS
STU
CAM-T
SM
STR
STH
STX
CAM-T
STX
GS
STU
SM
EM
SMF

Driver
Steven D
Travis T
Martyn D
Mitch M
Ed L
Anthony C
Michael B
Dylan M
Glenn A
Matthew C
D'Arcy M
Austin S
Julie T
Brendon T
Travis G
Jacob B
John K
Joshua K A
Phillip T
Craig S
Rich C
Filip D
Noah M
Brian Y
Jarrett S
James Q
Jacob C
Cain A
David P
Leo F

Dan D
Denvers W
Jeff M

Bill J

Rain W

Car

2019
2014
2018
2013
2018
2016
2008
1991
2007
2018
2013
2008
2016
2016
2000
2010
2014
2008
1996
2017
1997
2018
2005
2012
2012
1999
2010
2008
1974
2006
2001
2005
2002
2013
2002

Honda Civic Si
Subaru BRZ

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic Si

Audi RS3

Ford Mustang GT
Honda Civic Si
Nissan 240SX
Volkswagen GTI
Honda Civic Type R
BillyJ Car

Honda Civic Si
Scion FRS

Scion FRS

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic Si

Ford Fiesta ST
Honda Civic Si
Mazda Miata

Honda Civic

Ford Mustang
Mercedes-Benz C43
Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang Boss 302
Mitsubishi Evo
Mazda Miata

Audi A4

Chevrolet Cobalt SS
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Cobalt SS
Audi AllRoad

Ford Mustang
Subaru WRX

BillyJ Car

Acura RSX

PAX Time
49,154
49,327
49,711
49,977

50
50.116
50.156
50.433
50.561
50.897
50.924
51.038

51.27
51.334
51.343
51.391

51.73
51.806
52.131
52.247
52.412
52.531
52.733

52.86
53.124
53.146
53.757
54.228
54.315
54.361

57.33
57.438
57.925
58.797
62.627

Raw Time
62.378
60.524

60.11
61.322
60.387
60.526
61.541
61.881
64.164

61.47
56.962
62.623
64.088
64.168
62.084
63.057
63.628
63.566
66.072
62.125

63.3
65.418
63.687
65.098
62.133
64.264
66.122
66.538
66.89
66.7
72.754
69.369
67.748
65.768
74.467

Score

100
99.649
98.879
98.352
98.307
98.081
98.002
97.464
97.217
96.575
96.524
96.309
95.872
95.752
95.735
95.646
95.021

94.88
94.289
94.08
93.783
93.572
93.213
92.99
92.527
92.488
91.437
90.642
90.498
90.422
85.738
85.578
84.858
83.6
78.487



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #8 - PMSC - August 11, 2019 - Results - RAW

Position

OCoONOOTUPL,WNR

Car#

Class
59 EM
42 STR
555 STU
109 STX
92 STU
711 STX
112 STU
11 STX
66 STX
72 STR
110 SMF
12 SM
64 GS
5 STX
10 STX
78 STU
16 STX
24 STH
19 STU
186 DS
39 GS
86 DS
1 STR
40 CAM-T
430 FS
159 EM
15 ES
2 STH
219 STX
6 STX
3 CAM-T
13 SM
17 STU
4 GS
14 SMF

Driver
D'Arcy M
Martyn D
Ed L
Travis T
Anthony C
Mitch M
Matthew C
Michael B
Dylan M
Travis G
Craig S
Jarrett S
Steven D
Austin S
Jacob B
Rich C
Joshua K A
John K
Noah M
Julie T
Glenn A
Brendon T
James Q
Brian Y
Filip D

Bill J
Phillip T
Jacob C
Cain A
Leo F
David P
Jeff M
Denvers W
Dan D
Rain W

Car

2013
2018

Billy] Car
Mazda Miata

2018 Audi RS3

2014
2016
2013
2018
2008
1991
2000
2017
2012
2019
2008
2010
1997
2008
2014
2005
2016

Subaru BRZ

Ford Mustang GT
Honda Civic Si
Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic Si
Nissan 240SX
Mazda Miata
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Evo
Honda Civic Si
Honda Civic Si
Honda Civic Si
Ford Mustang
Honda Civic SI
Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Mustang
Scion FRS

2007 Volkswagen GTI

2016
1999
2012
2018
2013
1996

Scion FRS

Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang Boss 302
Mercedes-Benz C43
BillyJ Car

Mazda Miata

2010 Audi A4

2008 Chevrolet Cobalt SS
2006 Chevrolet Cobalt SS
1974 Chevrolet Camaro

2002
2005

Subaru WRX
Ford Mustang

2001 Audi AllRoad
2002 Acura RSX

Raw Time

56.962
60.11
60.387
60.524
60.526
61.322
61.47
61.541
61.881
62.084
62.125
62.133
62.378
62.623
63.057
63.3
63.566
63.628
63.687
64.088
64.164
64.168
64.264
65.098
65.418
65.768
66.072
66.122
66.538
66.7
66.89
67.748
69.369
72.754
74.467



2019 CASC Regional Autoslalom #8 - PMSC - May 11, 2019 - Results - CLASS

STREET
Position Car#
1 64
2 39
3 186
4 86
5 15
6 430
7 4
STREET TOURING
Position Car#
1 109
2 42
3 711
4 555
5 92
6 11
7 66
8 112
9 5
10 72
11 10
12 24
13 16
14 78
15 19
16 1
17 2
18 219
19 6
20 17
STREET MODIFIED
Position Car#
1 110
2 40
3 12
4 3
5 13
6 14
MOD
Position Car#
1 59
2 159

Class
GS
GS
DS
DS
ES
FS
GS

Class
STX
STR
STX
STU
STU
STX
STX
STU
STX
STR
STX
STH
STX
STU
STU
STR
STH
STX
STX
STU

Class
SMF
CAM-T
SM
CAM-T
SM
SMF

Class
EM
EM

Driver Car

Steven D 2019
Glenn A 2007
Julie T 2016
Brendon T 2016
Phillip T 1996
Filip D 2018
Dan D 2001
Driver Car

Travis T 2014
Martyn D 2018
Mitch M 2013
Ed L 2018
Anthony C 2016
Michael B 2008
Dylan M 1991
Matthew C 2018
Austin S 2008
Travis G 2000
Jacob B 2010
John K 2014
Joshua K A 2008
Rich C 1997
Noah M 2005
James Q 1999
Jacob C 2010
Cain A 2008
Leo F 2006
Denvers W 2005
Driver Car

Craig S 2017
Brian Y 2012
Jarrett S 2012
David P 1974
Jeff M 2002
Rain W 2002
Driver Car

D'Arcy M 2013
Bill J 2013

Honda Civic Si
Volkswagen GTI
Scion FRS

Scion FRS

Mazda Miata
Mercedes-Benz C43
Audi AllRoad

Subaru BRZ

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic Si

Audi RS3

Ford Mustang GT
Honda Civic Si
Nissan 240SX
Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic Si
Mazda Miata

Honda Civic Si

Ford Fiesta ST
Honda Civic Si

Ford Mustang

Ford Mustang
Mazda Miata

Audi A4

Chevrolet Cobalt SS
Chevrolet Cobalt SS
Ford Mustang

Honda Civic

Ford Mustang Boss 302
Mitsubishi Evo
Chevrolet Camaro
Subaru WRX

Acura RSX

BillyJ Car
BillyJ Car

PAX Time
49,154
50.561

51.27
51.334
52.131
52.531

57.33

PAX Time
49.327
49,711
49,977

50
50.116
50.156
50.433
50.897
51.038
51.343
51.391

51.73
51.806
52.412
52.733
53.146
53.757
54.228
54.361
57.438

PAX Time
52.247
52.86
53.124
54.315
57.925
62.627

PAX Time
50.924
58.797

Raw Time
62.378
64.164
64.088
64.168
66.072
65.418
72.754

Raw Time

60.524
60.11
61.322
60.387
60.526
61.541
61.881
61.47
62.623
62.084
63.057
63.628
63.566
63.3
63.687
64.264
66.122
66.538
66.7
69.369

Raw Time
62.125
65.098
62.133

66.89
67.748
74.467

Raw Time
56.962
65.768

Score

100
97.217
95.872
95.752
94.289
93.572
85.738

Score

100
99.228
98.699
98.653
98.427
98.347
97.807
96.915
96.648
96.073
95.983
95.356
95.214
94.113
93.541
92.814
91.759
90.962
90.741
85.879

Score
100
98.841
98.35
96.193
90.199
83.426

Score
100
86.611
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